














































































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 18147765 18169893 22128

2日 0:00 18169893 18192169 22276

3日 0:00 18192169 18214452 22283

4日 0:00 18214452 18237574 23122

5日 0:00 18237574 18260261 22687

6日 0:00 18260261 18283472 23211

7日 0:00 18283472 18302191 18719

8日 0:00 18302191 18324450 22259

9日 0:00 18324450 18345861 21411

10日 0:00 18345861 18368791 22930

11日 0:00 18368791 18391162 22371

12日 0:00 18391162 18413597 22435

13日 0:00 18413597 18434989 21392

14日 0:00 18434989 18458605 23616

15日 0:00 18458605 18476938 18333

16日 0:00 18476938 18494269 17331

17日 0:00 18494269 18511620 17351

18日 0:00 18511620 18526271 14651

19日 0:00 18526271 18543148 16877

20日 0:00 18543148 18559985 16837

21日 0:00 18559985 18577944 17959

22日 0:00 18577944 18594562 16618

23日 0:00 18594562 18618346 23784

24日 0:00 18618346 18640105 21759

25日 0:00 18640105 18661498 21393

26日 0:00 18661498 18683265 21767

27日 0:00 18683265 18706388 23123

28日 0:00 18706388 18724438 18050

29日 0:00 18724438 18741645 17207

30日 0:00 18741645 18755384 13739

31日 0:00 18755384 18771810 16426

合计 624045

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年1月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


